MultiBox Mini Hvit

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Systemeffekt (W):

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hoyde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

3205524
7021989001065
5046900106

CE

Plast
Hvit

, Innendars

330
280
65
0.5

320 x 280 x 65

7021989001065
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